












































Ground Floor

First Floor Roof Floor

Roof FloorGround Floor First Floor
Lobby 1 & Stair

Living & Dining
Terrace 
Lobby 2
Guest Bedroom
Bathroom
KitchenKitchen
Store

2.40 x 2.20
3.40 x 3.30
6.60 x 3.60
6.90 x 1.50
1.00 x 1.60
3.20 x 3.30
2.20 x 1.602.20 x 1.60
2.60 x 2.50
2.20 x 1.00

Living Area + Stair
Lobby
Master Bedroom

Terrace 1
Terrace 2
Master Bathroom
Bedroom 1Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 1

3.30 x 5.70
1.00 x 3.00
3.20 x 4.20
1.20 x 1.00
3.70 x 1.00
3.20 x 1.50
1.50 x 2.501.50 x 2.50
3.30 x 3.60
3.20 x 3.30
2.10 x 1.60

Living Area & Stair 3.20 x 5.70

  BUILT UP AREA 200m 2







Dressing

Entrance

Lobby

Unit 1,4

Entrance
Living Room
Dinning 
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
DressingDressing
Bathroom01
Bedroom01
Bedroom02
Terrace1
Terrace2
Lobby

4.30 x 1.30
3.90 x 3.30
3.30 x 3.00
2.50 x 2.10
3.50 x 3.40
2.30 x 2.00
2.30 x 1.202.30 x 1.20
1.90 x 1.70
3.60 x 3.30
3.60 x 3.30
2.10 x 2.00
1.80 x 1.00
1.70 x 1.00

Unit 2,3

Entrance
Living Room
Dinning 
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom01Bedroom01

Bathroom01
Terrace1
Terrace2
Lobby

2.10 x 1.50
3.80 x 3.00
3.00 x 3.00
3.20 x 2.00
3.50 x 2.80
3.00 x 1.30
3.60 x 3.003.60 x 3.00
1.20 x 0.80
2.20 x 1.70
2.90 x 1.20
1.60 x 1.00
2.00 x 1.20



Entrance
Living Room
Dinning 
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
DressingDressing
Bathroom01
Bedroom01
Bedroom02
Terrace1
Terrace2
Lobby

4.30 x 1.30
3.90 x 3.30
3.30 x 3.00
2.50 x 2.10
3.60 x 3.50
2.30 x 2.00
2.30 x 1.202.30 x 1.20
1.90 x 1.70
3.70 x 3.30
3.70 x 3.40
2.00 x 2.00
1.80 x 0.90
1.70 x 1.00

Unit 1,4

Dressing

Lobby

Entrance

Entrance
Living Room
Dinning 
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom01Bedroom01

Bathroom01
Terrace1
Terrace2
Lobby

2.10 x 1.50
3.80 x 3.00
3.00 x 3.00
3.20 x 2.00
3.50 x 2.80
3.00 x 1.30
3.70 x 3.003.70 x 3.00
1.20 x 0.80
2.20 x 1.70
2.80 x 1.40
1.70 x 0.80
2.00 x 1.20

Unit 2,3







Unit 1,4

Living Room
Dinning 
Kitchen
Bedroom01
Bedroom02

Bathroom
LobbyLobby
Terrace

3.30 x 3.20
3.20 x 2.50
3.30 x 2.40
4.80 x 3.40
3.30 x 3.20
1.40 x 0.80
2.10 x 2.002.10 x 2.00
1.40 x 1.30
3.20 x 1.00

Unit 2,3

Entrance
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bathroom

Lobby
TerraceTerrace

2.50 x 1.50
3.10 x 3.00
2.60 x 2.50
3.40 x 3.00
1.90 x 1.50
1.00 x 1.00
1.60 x 1.001.60 x 1.00
2.90 x 1.00



Unit 1,4

Living Room
Dinning 
Kitchen
Bedroom01
Bedroom02

Bathroom
LobbyLobby
Terrace

3.30 x 3.20
3.20 x 2.50
3.30 x 2.40
4.80 x 3.50
3.30 x 3.20
1.40 x 0.80
2.10 x 2.002.10 x 2.00
1.40 x 1.30
3.20 x 1.10

Unit 2,3

Entrance
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bathroom

Lobby
TerraceTerrace

2.50 x 1.50
3.10 x 3.00
2.60 x 2.50
3.40 x 3.00
1.90 x 1.50
1.00 x 1.00
1.60 x 1.001.60 x 1.00
2.90 x 1.10












